THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS MARCH 24, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON MAR 24, 2014.
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GREENSBORO

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr
03/10/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

14-10104 David Holt Williams Ralph W. Gorrell
Kristin Crosby Williams

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik

14-10097 Sherry Ann DiDio

13-11581 Lawrence Calvin Straughn
(Cont. From 12/30/13, 02/10/14 )

12-10692 Anitra Denise Jackson
14-10100 Sonja Westphal Haught
10-11082 Cynthia West Infinger
14-10117 Bernice V Cleveland
13-11645 Danford Earl Raynor Jr.

(Cont. From 01/13/14, 02/10/14 )

13-11443 Daisy Graves

(Cont. From 12/16/13, 12/30/13,
01/13/14, 02/10/14 )

14-10114 Lawrence Wilson Miner

Laverne Eder Miner

John T. Orcutt

J. Brooks Reitzel

J. Marshall Shelton

Steven K. Taylor

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Eleanette Maccene Brown

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-10125

14-10119

14-10123

14-10132

Kelly Proffit Hair

Roger Sherman Gilbert I11
Jeanne Dawson Gilbert

Matthew Wesley Fair

Michael Lynn Tyson

Daniel L. Hawkins

David Reid Huffman

Stephen D. Ling

Stephen D. Ling

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. Ivey

14-10091

13-11575

14-10105

12-11048

14-10017

14-10007

14-10130

13-10696

Milton Tyronne Hope
Deidre Anita Ingram-Hope

Barbara Anderson Miller

Vicki Joyce Pearce

Ronald Lynn Davis

Barry G. Eckert
Janice S. Eckert
(Cont. From 02/10/14 )

Mushtaq Ali Mughil
(Cont. From 02/10/14 )

Victoria Carlene Wingate

Linda Vanessa Allen

(Cont. From 07/01/13, 07/29/13,
08/26/13, 09/23/13, 10/21/13,

12/16/13, 01/13/14, 02/10/14 )

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Steven K. Taylor

James L. Tennant

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Phillip E. Bolton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-10098 William Andrew Spivey Sr.

14-10095 Eric B. Hedrick
Melissa S. Hedrick

14-10133 Alvin L. Spicer
Barbara R. Spicer

14-10101 Juliet Teigh Schwab
14-10118 Amy Elizabeth Charbonneau
13-11517 James Michael Fuller

Debra Fuller
(Cont. From 12/16/13, 01/13/14,

02/10/14 )
14-10124 Bret Harrison Jones
14-10120 Linda Ann Hooker
14-10092 Maria Donina Quinteros
12-11619 Tiffany Tenisia Rikard

Phillip E. Bolton

David L. Cecil

David L. Cecil

Stan H. Dick

Damon Terry Duncan

PRO SE

Wendy H. James

Christopher Decker Lane

Stephen D. Ling

Stephen D. Ling

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr
03/10/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
01:30 Chapter 13
TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler
14-10070 Frank Bernal Barreto William E. Mathers
14-10106 Anthony Todd Clark Charles E. Neill
Christy Morphis Clark
14-10093 Chester Vincent Chrapliwy III John T. Orcutt
Heather Nicole Chrapliwy
14-10068 Gary Wayne Craig John T. Orcutt
14-10075 Jeffrey Ray Dorsett John T. Orcutt
Amanda Dunn Dorsett
14-10116 Laquanta Montique Ford John T. Orcutt FF
14-10096 Aundra Felix Hooper John T. Orcutt FF
13-11612 Jesse Howard King John T. Orcutt

Lena Pearl King
(Cont. From 01/13/14 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-10067

14-10108

14-10112

14-10088

14-10099

14-10090

14-10078

14-10109

14-10074

Anthony Bronell Whitehead
Sharon Rankin Whitehead

Wesley James Atkins

Sharon Denise Hicks

Ronald T. Lashley Jr.
Rebecca Anne Lashley

Afton Jean Reitzel

Anthony Delane Campbell
Cindy Michelle Campbell

Sherri Callicutt Ingles

Howard Lee Sides
Kimberly Dawn Sides

Tony Lee Glover
Amy Bailey Glover

John T. Orcutt

J. Marshall Shelton

Dirk W. Siegmund

Dirk W. Siegmund

Julie H. Stubblefield

Brett Smith Yauger

Brett Smith Yauger

Brett Smith Yauger

Ron A. Anderson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-10122

14-10115

13-11687

14-10102

13-11620

14-10111

14-10107

14-10121

14-10056

Odericus Tremain Lester

James Lynn Smothers
Karen Butler Smothers

LC Crews
(Cont. From 02/10/14 )

James Ronald Fraser
Teena Thigpen Fraser

Lewis Alphonso Hampton
Lavern Lajannett Hampton
(Cont. From 01/13/14, 02/10/14 )

Darrell Ingram

Wanda Harrison Ingram

LaKesha Renarda O'Neal

Kelly Russo Wiatrolik

Robert Sylvester Wilson IV
Candy Shelton Wilson
(Cont. From 02/24/14 )

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E.

Phillip E.

Phillip E.

Phillip E.

Phillip E.

Phillip E.

Phillip E.

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-10019 Robert M. Benfield David L. Cecil
Kristie L. Benfield
(Cont. From 02/10/14, 02/24/14 )
14-10065 Nancy Yvonne Johnson Mercedes Oglukian Chut
14-10064 Tashia Kaye Millner Mercedes Oglukian Chut FF
14-10031 Barbara Jackson Watkins Melissa McGill Davis
(Cont. From 02/24/14 )
14-10094 Jimmy Ray Nelms Jr Edward David Dilone FF
14-10063 Catina Marcella Clack Damon Terry Duncan
14-10085 David Bruce Furr Damon Terry Duncan
Martha Melvin Furr
14-10062 Marshall Therell Tillett Damon Terry Duncan
14-10103 Robert Stanley Campbell Jr. Jeffrey P. Farran
Debra Reid Campbell
14-10077 Harrel Todd Griffin PRO SE FF

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-10071

14-10066

13-11389

14-10086

14-10072

14-10110

13-11499

14-10113

Robin Leigh Self

Thomas Worthy Cole Sr.
Kathleen Harris Cole

Ibrahim K. Ganim
(Cont. From 12/02/13, 12/30/13,
01/27/14, 02/10/14)

Jotrice Leah Mills

Shaquetta Nicole Holloway

Carolyn DeJournett Wilson

Jacqueline Marie Brown
(Cont. From 12/30/13, 02/10/14,
02/24/14)

Dianna Leigh Lawrence

Daniel L. Hawkins

David Reid Huffman

Kenneth M. Johnson

Kenneth M. Johnson

Stephen D. Ling

Stephen D. Ling

Kenneth Love

Kenneth Love

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS MARCH 24, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON MAR 24, 2014.
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GREENSBORO

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr
03/10/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 12

01:30 Chapter 12

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

14-10084 Phillip Charles Harrelson Julie H. Stubblefield

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



