**'M'** Page: 1

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 03/10/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

### **TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow**

14-10104 David Holt Williams Kristin Crosby Williams Ralph W. Gorrell

**'M'** Page: 2

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 03/10/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

### **TRUSTEE:** James C. Lanik

14-10097	Sherry Ann DiDio	John T. Orcutt
13-11581	Lawrence Calvin Straughn (Cont. From 12/30/13, 02/10/14)	J. Brooks Reitzel
12-10692	Anitra Denise Jackson	J. Marshall Shelton
14-10100	Sonja Westphal Haught	Steven K. Taylor
10-11082	Cynthia West Infinger	Ron A. Anderson
14-10117	Bernice V Cleveland	Tommy S. Blalock
13-11645	Danford Earl Raynor Jr. (Cont. From 01/13/14, 02/10/14 )	Phillip E. Bolton
13-11443	Daisy Graves (Cont. From 12/16/13, 12/30/13, 01/13/14, 02/10/14)	Eleanette Maccene Brown
14-10114	Lawrence Wilson Miner Laverne Eder Miner	Samantha K. Brumbaugh

**'M'** Page: 3

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 03/10/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

14-10125	Kelly Proffit Hair	Daniel L. Hawkins
14-10119	Roger Sherman Gilbert III Jeanne Dawson Gilbert	David Reid Huffman
14-10123	Matthew Wesley Fair	Stephen D. Ling
14-10132	Michael Lynn Tyson	Stephen D. Ling

**'M'** Page: 4

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 03/10/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

### **TRUSTEE:** Charles M. Ivey

14-10091	Milton Tyronne Hope Deidre Anita Ingram-Hope	John T. Orcutt
13-11575	Barbara Anderson Miller	John T. Orcutt
14-10105	Vicki Joyce Pearce	John T. Orcutt
12-11048	Ronald Lynn Davis	Steven K. Taylor
14-10017	Barry G. Eckert Janice S. Eckert (Cont. From 02/10/14)	James L. Tennant
14-10007	Mushtaq Ali Mughil (Cont. From 02/10/14 )	Ron A. Anderson
14-10130	Victoria Carlene Wingate	Ron A. Anderson
13-10696	Linda Vanessa Allen (Cont. From 07/01/13, 07/29/13, 08/26/13, 09/23/13, 10/21/13, 12/16/13, 01/13/14, 02/10/14 )	Phillip E. Bolton

**'M'** Page: 5

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 03/10/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

14-10098	William Andrew Spivey Sr.	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10095	Eric B. Hedrick Melissa S. Hedrick	David L. Cecil
14-10133	Alvin L. Spicer Barbara R. Spicer	David L. Cecil
14-10101	Juliet Teigh Schwab	Stan H. Dick
14-10118	Amy Elizabeth Charbonneau	Damon Terry Duncan
13-11517	James Michael Fuller Debra Fuller (Cont. From 12/16/13, 01/13/14, 02/10/14)	PRO SE
14-10124	Bret Harrison Jones	Wendy H. James
14-10120	Linda Ann Hooker	Christopher Decker Lane
14-10092	Maria Donina Quinteros	Stephen D. Ling
12-11619	Tiffany Tenisia Rikard	Stephen D. Ling

**'M'** Page: 6

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 03/10/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

**'M'** Page: 7

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 03/10/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

\_\_\_\_\_

### **TRUSTEE:** Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

14-10070	Frank Bernal Barreto	William E. Mathers	
14-10106	Anthony Todd Clark Christy Morphis Clark	Charles E. Neill	
14-10093	Chester Vincent Chrapliwy III Heather Nicole Chrapliwy	John T. Orcutt	
14-10068	Gary Wayne Craig	John T. Orcutt	
14-10075	Jeffrey Ray Dorsett Amanda Dunn Dorsett	John T. Orcutt	
14-10116	Laquanta Montique Ford	John T. Orcutt	FF
14-10096	Aundra Felix Hooper	John T. Orcutt	FF
13-11612	Jesse Howard King Lena Pearl King (Cont. From 01/13/14 )	John T. Orcutt	

**'M'** Page: 8

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 03/10/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-10067	Anthony Bronell Whitehead Sharon Rankin Whitehead	John T. Orcutt
14-10108	Wesley James Atkins	J. Marshall Shelton
14-10112	Sharon Denise Hicks	Dirk W. Siegmund
14-10088	Ronald T. Lashley Jr. Rebecca Anne Lashley	Dirk W. Siegmund
14-10099	Afton Jean Reitzel	Julie H. Stubblefield
14-10090	Anthony Delane Campbell Cindy Michelle Campbell	Brett Smith Yauger
14-10078	Sherri Callicutt Ingles	Brett Smith Yauger
14-10109	Howard Lee Sides Kimberly Dawn Sides	Brett Smith Yauger
14-10074	Tony Lee Glover Amy Bailey Glover	Ron A. Anderson

**'M'** Page: 9

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 03/10/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-10122	Odericus Tremain Lester	Tommy S. Blalock
14-10115	James Lynn Smothers Karen Butler Smothers	Tommy S. Blalock
13-11687	LC Crews (Cont. From 02/10/14)	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10102	James Ronald Fraser Teena Thigpen Fraser	Phillip E. Bolton
13-11620	Lewis Alphonso Hampton Lavern Lajannett Hampton (Cont. From 01/13/14, 02/10/14)	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10111	Darrell Ingram Wanda Harrison Ingram	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10107	LaKesha Renarda O'Neal	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10121	Kelly Russo Wiatrolik	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10056	Robert Sylvester Wilson IV Candy Shelton Wilson (Cont. From 02/24/14 )	Phillip E. Bolton

**'M'** Page: 10

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 03/10/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-10019	Robert M. Benfield Kristie L. Benfield (Cont. From 02/10/14, 02/24/14)	David L. Cecil	
14-10065	Nancy Yvonne Johnson	Mercedes Oglukian Chut	
14-10064	Tashia Kaye Millner	Mercedes Oglukian Chut	FF
14-10031	Barbara Jackson Watkins (Cont. From 02/24/14 )	Melissa McGill Davis	
14-10094	Jimmy Ray Nelms Jr	Edward David Dilone	FF
14-10063	Catina Marcella Clack	Damon Terry Duncan	
14-10085	David Bruce Furr Martha Melvin Furr	Damon Terry Duncan	
14-10062	Marshall Therell Tillett	Damon Terry Duncan	
14-10103	Robert Stanley Campbell Jr. Debra Reid Campbell	Jeffrey P. Farran	
14-10077	Harrel Todd Griffin	PRO SE	FF

**'M'** Page: 11

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 03/10/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-10071	Robin Leigh Self	Daniel L. Hawkins
14-10066	Thomas Worthy Cole Sr. Kathleen Harris Cole	David Reid Huffman
13-11389	Ibrahim K. Ganim (Cont. From 12/02/13, 12/30/13, 01/27/14, 02/10/14 )	Kenneth M. Johnson
14-10086	Jotrice Leah Mills	Kenneth M. Johnson
14-10072	Shaquetta Nicole Holloway	Stephen D. Ling
14-10110	Carolyn DeJournett Wilson	Stephen D. Ling
13-11499	Jacqueline Marie Brown (Cont. From 12/30/13, 02/10/14, 02/24/14)	Kenneth Love
14-10113	Dianna Leigh Lawrence	Kenneth Love

**'M'** Page: 12

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 03/10/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 12

01:30 Chapter 12

**TRUSTEE:** Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

14-10084 Phillip Charles Harrelson

Julie H. Stubblefield